SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS Page 1 of 42
March 2008
ENERGY RESOURCES CONSERVATION BOARD
Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Acheson Pool 0009 336008 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
 Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 7714C 28 Jan 2008 Amends Order
Alder Pool 0042 250001 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
Alderson Pool 0043 211001 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
 Pool 0043 213034 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Merged into 0043 211001 2008-03-01
 Pool 0043 310319 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10209D 28 Jan 2008 Rescinds App 10209C
 Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10902A 01 Feb 2008 Rescinds App 10902
 Enhanced Recovery

Boundary Lake South Pool 0157 304004 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0157 500036 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0157 516005 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0157 606033 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 8531B 05 Feb 2008 Rescinds App 8531,A
Boyer Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11147 26 Feb 2008 Rescinds App 10273
Brazeau River Pool 0168 266006 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0168 310023 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0168 432049 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10016B 04 Feb 2008 Rescinds App 10016A
 Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11118 06 Feb 2008 New
 Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11118A 14 Feb 2008 Amends Order
Bruce Pool 0174 216014 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
 Pool 0174 251922 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Merged into 0174 216014 2008-03-01
Cabin Creek Pool 1015 192001 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 1015 232001 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 1015 348003 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 1015 508007 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
Cache Pool 0182 218013 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0182 262007 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0182 262011 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS Page 6 of 42
March 2008
ENERGY RESOURCES CONSERVATION BOARD
Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Cache (cont'd) Pool 0182 276015 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0182 276016 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0182 280016 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
Carmangay Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10294B 08 Feb 2008 Rescinds App 10294A
 Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10506B 04 Feb 2008 Rescinds App 10506A
 Enhanced Recovery

Hangingstone Pool 0444 328632 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
Harley Pool 0441 192005 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS Page 16 of 42
March 2008
ENERGY RESOURCES CONSERVATION BOARD
Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Harley (cont'd) Pool 0441 326007 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0441 348009 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
Harmattan-Elkton Pool 0450 176010 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0450 176023 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0450 176024 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
Harmon Valley Pool 1107 266001 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
 Pool 1107 266002 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
Hayter Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10250C 14 Feb 2008 Rescinds App 10250B
 Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11088 28 Jan 2008 Rescinds App 10874
High River Field 1313 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order

 Pool 0609 250707 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0609 658003 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0609 658008 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
SUMMARY OF ORDERS AND APPROVALS Page 24 of 42
March 2008
ENERGY RESOURCES CONSERVATION BOARD
Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Mikwan (cont'd) Pool 0609 658009 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0609 696014 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
Minnehik-Buck Lake Pool 0612 106030 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
 Pool 0612 118815 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
Mirage Pool 0629 192017 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0629 192018 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
Mitsue Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10033B 25 Feb 2008 Rescinds App 10033A
 Subsurface Disposal
Schemes
App 11126 15 Feb 2008 Rescinds App 10590
 Subsurface Disposal

Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Peacock Pool 0772 332002 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
Pembina Pool 0685 218036 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0685 266016 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0685 300923 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0685 337046 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0685 337402 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0685 337411 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
 Pool 0685 337412 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
 Pool 0685 446719 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0685 446801 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
 Pool 0685 696044 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0685 696822 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
 Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10004D 15 Feb 2008 Rescinds App 10004C
 Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10204B 08 Feb 2008 Rescinds App 10204A
 Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10205B 08 Feb 2008 Rescinds App 10205A
 Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 10206B 08 Feb 2008 Rescinds App 10206A
 Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 1029G 29 Jan 2008 Rescinds App 1029,A
 Enhanced Recovery

Field/Area Order Type Order Number Effective Date Description
Wayne-Rosedale
(cont'd)
Pool 0935 301502 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0935 301529 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
 Pool 0935 334042 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0935 334150 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Merged into 0935 334042 2008-03-01
 Pool 0935 334804 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
Wembley Pool 0948 524008 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
Westerose South Pool 0943 106605 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0943 334103 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
Westlock Pool 0946 186001 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 New
 Pool 0946 658005 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
Westpem Pool 0942 316017 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Pool 0942 432014 2008-03-01 01 Mar 2008 Amends Order
 Gas Cycling App 10039B 15 Feb 2008 Rescinds App 10039A
 Enhanced Recovery
Schemes
App 7144E 21 Feb 2008 Rescinds App 7144D
 Enhanced Recovery